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Banco: B00341-BANCO ITAU Remessa: 310

001 07/11/2025 467,60 PR05/12/2025 C00076-METALURGICA CROACIA LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136571 NE 001 000000000000142399-5
001 07/11/2025 4.764,78 PR05/12/2025 C00076-METALURGICA CROACIA LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136572 NE 001 000000000000142400-1
001 07/11/2025 2.562,10 PR05/12/2025 C00076-METALURGICA CROACIA LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136573 NE 001 000000000000142401-9
001 10/11/2025 2.360,00 PR08/12/2025 C00205-WALDECI DA SILVA PEREIRA - EIRELI001 PINHAISDP 136617 NE 001 000000000000142511-5
001 10/11/2025 1.985,03 PR08/12/2025 C00363-MARCENARIA TROIA LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136609 NE 001 000000000000142436-5
001 10/11/2025 5.113,57 PR10/12/2025 C00576-D W MONTEC LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136610 NE 001 000000000000142437-3
001 10/11/2025 5.113,57 PR09/01/2026 C00576-D W MONTEC LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136610 NE 002 000000000000142438-1
001 10/11/2025 1.503,07 PR15/12/2025 C00702-KOMATSU FOREST INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE 001 PINHAISDP 136601 NE 001 000000000000142432-4
001 10/11/2025 5.822,86 PR15/12/2025 C00702-KOMATSU FOREST INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE 001 PINHAISDP 136602 NE 001 000000000000142433-2
001 10/11/2025 10.056,75 PR20/01/2026 C00810-DACLA REBOQUES E ENGATES LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136597 NE 001 000000000000142420-9
001 10/11/2025 4.524,26 PR08/12/2025 C00855-CHAPEUS PARANA - IND E COM DE CHAPEUS LT001 MARIALVADP 136622 NE 001 000000000000142450-6
001 10/11/2025 4.524,27 PR15/12/2025 C00855-CHAPEUS PARANA - IND E COM DE CHAPEUS LT001 MARIALVADP 136622 NE 002 000000000000142451-4
001 10/11/2025 4.524,27 PR22/12/2025 C00855-CHAPEUS PARANA - IND E COM DE CHAPEUS LT001 MARIALVADP 136622 NE 003 000000000000142452-2
001 10/11/2025 1.494,77 MG01/12/2025 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA001 PARAOPEBADP 136616 NE 001 000000000000142441-5
001 10/11/2025 1.494,77 MG08/12/2025 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA001 PARAOPEBADP 136616 NE 002 000000000000142442-3
001 10/11/2025 1.494,77 MG15/12/2025 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA001 PARAOPEBADP 136616 NE 003 000000000000142443-1
001 10/11/2025 1.494,77 MG22/12/2025 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA001 PARAOPEBADP 136616 NE 004 000000000000142444-9
001 10/11/2025 223,65 PR08/12/2025 C00984-KAPERSUL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PAPEIS001 ARAUCARIADP 136619 NE 001 000000000000142445-6
001 07/11/2025 1.342,00 RS05/12/2025 C00997-SA3 TINTAS LTDA001 NOVA PRATADP 136585 NE 001 000000000000142411-8
001 07/11/2025 2.702,24 SC05/12/2025 C01027-FORZA BR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MAQUIN001 PALHOCADP 136591 NE 001 000000000000142414-2
001 07/11/2025 2.702,25 SC02/01/2026 C01027-FORZA BR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MAQUIN001 PALHOCADP 136591 NE 002 000000000000142415-9
001 07/11/2025 202,30 PR22/11/2025 C01065-T-GATES METALURGICA LTDA001 CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUDP 136580 NE 001 000000000000142408-4
001 07/11/2025 648,78 PR05/12/2025 C01408-55.618.366 VALDEMIRO DOS SANTOS MARTINS001 CURITIBADP 136586 NE 001 000000000000142412-6
001 07/11/2025 4.054,04 SC22/12/2025 C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTA001 JOINVILLEDP 136590 NE 001 000000000000142413-4
001 07/11/2025 5.580,15 PR21/11/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136578 NE 001 000000000000142406-8
001 07/11/2025 5.580,15 PR05/12/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136578 NE 002 000000000000142407-6
001 10/11/2025 333,08 PR08/12/2025 C02183-POWDERTECH EQUIPAMENTOS E COMPONENT001 FAZENDA RIO GRANDEDP 136611 NE 001 000000000000142439-9
001 10/11/2025 950,49 SC08/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136600 NE 001 000000000000142427-4
001 10/11/2025 950,49 SC15/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136600 NE 002 000000000000142428-2
001 10/11/2025 950,49 SC22/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136600 NE 003 000000000000142429-0
001 10/11/2025 950,49 SC29/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136600 NE 004 000000000000142430-8
001 10/11/2025 950,49 SC05/01/2026 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136600 NE 005 000000000000142431-6
001 07/11/2025 745,13 PR05/12/2025 C03727-BANDEIRANTES COMPRESSORES LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136570 NE 001 000000000000142397-9
001 07/11/2025 745,14 PR12/12/2025 C03727-BANDEIRANTES COMPRESSORES LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136570 NE 002 000000000000142398-7
001 07/11/2025 3.856,14 PE05/12/2025 C04657-MADELAR IND E COM LTDA001 BELO JARDIMDP 136594 NE 001 000000000000142416-7
001 07/11/2025 3.856,15 PE19/12/2025 C04657-MADELAR IND E COM LTDA001 BELO JARDIMDP 136594 NE 002 000000000000142417-5
001 07/11/2025 3.856,15 PE02/01/2026 C04657-MADELAR IND E COM LTDA001 BELO JARDIMDP 136594 NE 003 000000000000142418-3
001 10/11/2025 1.542,87 PR08/12/2025 C05048-AGUIA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE FERRAMENT001 CURITIBADP 136608 NE 001 000000000000142435-7
001 07/11/2025 1.310,72 PR05/12/2025 C05188-KRONIK CONCEPT EIRELI001 CURITIBADP 136563 NE 001 000000000000142393-8
001 07/11/2025 1.074,70 PR11/12/2025 C05218-TANQUES PARALELO IND E COM DE ACESS DE 001 COLOMBODP 136569 NE 001 000000000000142395-3
001 07/11/2025 1.074,70 PR25/12/2025 C05218-TANQUES PARALELO IND E COM DE ACESS DE 001 COLOMBODP 136569 NE 002 000000000000142396-1
001 07/11/2025 1.040,76 PR05/12/2025 C05298-EXTINCENTER PROT CONTRA INCENDIO LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136577 NE 001 000000000000142405-0
001 07/11/2025 1.228,73 PR05/12/2025 C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA001 LAPADP 136581 NE 001 000000000000142409-2
001 07/11/2025 2.319,88 PR05/12/2025 C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA001 LAPADP 136582 NE 001 000000000000142410-0
001 10/11/2025 652,26 PR08/12/2025 C05450-BLACK EVENTOS LTDA ME001 PINHAISDP 136595 NE 001 000000000000142419-1
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001 10/11/2025 3.931,44 SC10/12/2025 C05544-DJ IND E COM DE MOLDURAS LTDA001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136623 NE 001 000000000000142453-0
001 10/11/2025 3.931,43 SC09/01/2026 C05544-DJ IND E COM DE MOLDURAS LTDA001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136623 NE 002 000000000000142454-8
001 10/11/2025 3.931,43 SC08/02/2026 C05544-DJ IND E COM DE MOLDURAS LTDA001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136623 NE 003 000000000000142455-5
001 10/11/2025 7.913,07 PR08/12/2025 C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVEIS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136598 NE 001 000000000000142421-7
001 10/11/2025 7.913,07 PR15/12/2025 C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVEIS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136598 NE 002 000000000000142422-5
001 10/11/2025 7.913,07 PR22/12/2025 C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVEIS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136598 NE 003 000000000000142423-3
001 10/11/2025 1.685,95 PR08/12/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136599 NE 001 000000000000142424-1
001 10/11/2025 1.685,95 PR15/12/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136599 NE 002 000000000000142425-8
001 10/11/2025 1.685,95 PR22/12/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136599 NE 003 000000000000142426-6
001 10/11/2025 1.350,90 SC15/12/2025 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA001 CRICIUMADP 136621 NE 001 000000000000142449-8
001 07/11/2025 377,40 PR14/11/2025 C06407-HAMMER CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORACOES L001 LAPADP 136564 NE 001 000000000000142394-6
001 10/11/2025 1.900,73 SC24/11/2025 C06852-RAMOS MOVEIS EIRELI001 TROMBUDO CENTRALDP 136620 NE 001 000000000000142446-4
001 10/11/2025 1.900,72 SC08/12/2025 C06852-RAMOS MOVEIS EIRELI001 TROMBUDO CENTRALDP 136620 NE 002 000000000000142447-2
001 10/11/2025 1.900,72 SC22/12/2025 C06852-RAMOS MOVEIS EIRELI001 TROMBUDO CENTRALDP 136620 NE 003 000000000000142448-0
001 10/11/2025 2.201,64 PR08/12/2025 C06992-MOCELLIN INDUSTRIA DOLOMITICO LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136603 NE 001 000000000000142434-0
001 10/11/2025 3.823,27 PR08/12/2025 C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA001 PARANAGUADP 136615 NE 001 000000000000142440-7
001 07/11/2025 1.407,53 PR05/12/2025 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136574 NE 001 000000000000142402-7
001 07/11/2025 1.407,52 PR12/12/2025 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136574 NE 002 000000000000142403-5
001 07/11/2025 1.407,52 PR26/12/2025 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136574 NE 003 000000000000142404-3

Numero de Titulos ==> 00064 168.994,94 Valor da Remessa==> 168.994,94
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